
Itinerary for Ralf and Susanne Schuhmacher September 2021

Day Date Time Time Flight no. City City First Choice for Hotel

dep arr from to

 

1 Wednesday, September 8, 2021 10:45 11:55 LH 490 Frankfurt Seattle Hyatt House Seattle/Downtown

2 Thursday, September 9, 2021 Seattle Portland Best Western Inn at the Meadows Portland

3 Friday, September 10, 2021 Portland Redwood Best Western Northwoods Inn Crescent City

4 Saturday, September 11, 2021 Cresent City Mendocino Stanford Inn Mendocino

5 Sunday, September 12, 2021 Mendocino San Fransisco Hyatt Centric Fisherman's Wharf San Francisco

6 Monday, September 13, 2021 San Fransisco San Fransisco Hyatt Centric Fisherman's Wharf San Francisco

7 Tuesday, September 14, 2021 San Fransisco Mammoth Lakes Best Western Premier High Sierra Hotel

8 Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Mammoth Lakes Death Valley The Ranch at Death Valley

9 Thursday, September 16, 2021   Death Valley Las Vegas Wynn Las Vegas - Wynn Resort 

10 Friday, September 17, 2021  Las Vegas Grand Canyon The Grand Hotel 

11 Saturday, September 18, 2021 Grand Canyon Grand Canyon The Grand Hotel 

12 Sunday, September 19, 2021 Grand Canyon Lake Huvasu Hampton Inn Lake Havasu City

13 Monday, September 20, 2021 Lake Huvasu Los Angeles Hotel Erwin (alternative Inn at Venice Beach)

14 Tuesday, September 21, 2021  Los Angeles Los Angeles Hotel Erwin (alternative Inn at Venice Beach)

15 Wednesday, September 22, 2021 15:00  LH 457 Los Angeles Frankfurt

16 Thursday, September 23, 2021 10:50 Frankfurt

1. Please book deluxe categorie with Kingbed when available or best standard available

2. If full breakfast can be pre-booked, then please do so.

3. In San Fransiscowe would like to stay in Fishermans Wharf area 

4. In Los Angeles would like to stay in the Venice Beach area

5. In 2021 Seattle to San Fransisco has been added, Phoenix and Palm Springs were deleted and replaced by Lake Huvasu. Grand Canyon is now two nights instead of one

6. The tour 2021 is three days longer than 2020.


